

Bidresults

100% HUBZONE SET-ASIDE

W912P8-07-B-0019 Atchafalaya Basin, Levees West of Berwick West Bayou Sale Gordy Levee
Enlargement, Phase A, B/L Sta . 462+22 To B/L STA. 741+00 St. Mary Parish, Louisiana
ED 95-015

1. RLB Contracting INC.	(APP LOW)	(SM HUBZONE)	\$3,343,000.00
2. Shavers- Whittle Construction, INC.		(SM HUBZONE)	\$3,483,100.00
3. JC Patin Group LLC.		(SM HUBZONE)	\$3,610,108.00

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION			1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-07-B-0019			2. DATE ISSUED 01 July 2007		3. DATE OPENED 09 Aug 2007		PAGE OF	PAGES
4. ISSUING OFFICE U S ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD P O BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 100% HUBZONE SET-ASIDE			I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.			NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)					
						SIGNATURE			DATE SIGNED		
5. PROJECT TITLE Atchafalaya Basin, Levees West of Berwick West Bayou Sale Gordy Levee Enlargement, Phase A, B/L Sta . 462+22 To B/L STA. 741+00 St. Mary Parish, Louisiana ED 95-015			8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F)			9. OFFERS					
						NO. 1		NO. 2		NO. 3	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0002			<input type="checkbox"/> A. HIRED LABOR			A. OFFEROR RLB Contracting INC.		B. OFFEROR Shavers Whittle Construction INC.		B. OFFEROR JC Patin Group LLC	
			<input type="checkbox"/> B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)			B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. Box 1739		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. Box 5467		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 601 Baronne St. STE C-1	
<input type="checkbox"/> C. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including Profit)			C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Port Lavaca TX 77979		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Covington, LA 70434		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED New Orleans, LA 70113				
7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNI T	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMA TED	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
0001	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	---	70,400.00	---	300,000.00	----	150,000.00	---	250,000.00
0002	Truck Wash-Down Rack	1	LS	---	45,400.00	---	60,000.00	---	10,000.00	---	35,000.00
0003	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	---	196,304.00	---	200,000.00	---	250,000.00	---	425,000.00
0004	Embankment, Compacted Fill	197,200	CY	17.90	3,529,880.00	9.00	1,774,800.00	11.75	2,317,100.00	10.95	2,159,340.00
0005	Gas Line	1	LS	---	208,800.00	---	200,000.00	---	38,000.00	---	225,000.00
0006	60-Inch Culverts	500	LF	457.80	228,900.00	350.00	175,000.00	310.00	155,000.00	80.00	40,000.00
0007	Surfacing	---	---	---	----	---	----	---	---	----	----
0007AA	First 4,600	4,600	CY	75.90	349,140.00	95.00	437,000.00	80.00	368,000.00	61.58	283,268.00
0007AB	All Over 4,600	900	CY	75.00	67,500.00	95.00	85,500.00	80.00	72,000.00	59.00	53,100.00
0008	Fertilizing, Seeding and Mulching	82	AC	1,560	127,920.00	1,350	110,700.00	1,500	123,000.00	1,700	139,400.00
				TOTAL	\$4,824,244.00	---	\$3,343,000.00	---	\$3,483,100.00	---	\$3,610,108.00